
1 3

11143

14 2

15

13

16
7

9

6

10

13 11

16 13 11

178

124

17

15

13

5

SHIM ORIENTATION FOR 19.3MM BAR

13 13

11

1616

15

7

DROPLINK TO ARM

18

18

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER 
(22MM/19.3MM) QTY. DESCRIPTION NOTES

1 SBR22BR4/SBR19.3BR 1 911 SWAYBAR 22MM / 19.3MM SWAYBAR
2 SBRARM7 2 RSR SWAYBAR ARM
3 SBRFBLK1 2 FRONT SWAYBAR BLOCK
4 LFI-1618-16/RFI-1418-12 2 FLANGE BUSHING APPLY THIN FILM OF GREASE
5 6157K18/CL-14-A 2 SPLIT SHAFT COLLAR TIGHTEN TO 8 FT - LBS
6 SBRFDRP2 2 FRONT DROP LINK - RSR
7 MM-M10T 2 M10 ROD END - RIGHT APPLY THIN FILM OF OIL TO THREADS
8 MB-M10T 2 M10 ROD END - LEFT APPLY THIN FILM OF OIL TO THREADS
9 90695A041 2 M10 JAMB NUT 

10 M10JNUTLT 4 M10 JAMB NUT - LEFT
11 M8X40SOCHD 10 M8 X 40 BOLT TORQUE TO 19 FT - LBS
12 M8x25SOCHD 2 M8 X 25 BOLT TORQUE TO 19 FT - LBS
13 90126A030 8 M8 FLAT WASHER
14 91102A030 8 M8 SPLIT WASHER
15 90576A117 4 M8 LOCK NUT
16 SPCRRSR-01 4 SPACER, ROD END RSR
17 SBRFSPR1 4 ROD END SPACER M10-M8
18 ARMSPCR (19.3 ONLY) 4 19.3MM SHIM INSTALL AS NOTED

PART NO:REV

TITLE:

911RSRFSBA

911 FRONT SWAYBAR ASSEMBLY 
RSR STYLE

A

13000 DANIELSON ST. STE K
POWAY CA, 92064
Tel: (858) 674-5573 
www.tarett.com 


	Sheet2
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17




